
Year 8 End of Year Exam Timetable 
12th June to 5th July  

In normal classrooms unless specified 
 

Week A Wed 12th June Mon 17th 
June 

Tues 18th June Wed 19th 
June 

Thurs 20th June Fri 21st June 

Reg       

Period 1 
 
 

8Austen & 
8Bronte 
English 

On-Line Test 
Canteen 

 
8 Rigby 

Computing 
 8M & 8P 

Maths 
On-Line Test 

Canteen 

 

Period 2 
 
 

8 Harris 
History 

8 Singh 
RE 

8 Finney 
RE 

 

Period 3  
    

8 Singh 
Computing 

Period 4 
 

 8 Finney 
Computing 

    

Period 5 
 
 

 
English 
Reading 

Main Hall 
40mins 

 

8 Harris 
RE 

 
8 Rigby 

RE 

 
8 Harris 

Computing 

 

Week B Mon 24th June Tues 25th June Wed 26th June Thurs 27th June Fri 28th June 

Reg      
Period 1 
 
 

8Beaker & 
8Bunsen 
Science 

On-Line Test 
Canteen 

8 Finney 
History 

 8H, 8S & 8F 
Maths 

On-Line Test 
Canteen 

 

Period 2 
 
 

 
8 Singh 

Geography 
 

Period 3 
  

8 Singh 
History 

 
8 Rigby 

Geography 

Period 4 
 

8 Rigby 
History 

    

Period 5 
 
 

English 
Writing 

Main Hall 
45mins 

    

 

  



 

Week A Mon 1st July Tues 2nd July Wed 3rd July Thurs 4th July Fri 5th July 

Reg      

Period 1 
 
 

8Tripod & 
8Litmus 
Science 

On-Line Test 
Canteen 

 
8Byron, 8Woolf & 

8Keats 
English 

On-Line Test 
Canteen 

  

Period 2 
 
 

8 Finney 
Spanish 

 
8 Rigby 
Spanish 

Period 3 

    

8 Finney 
Geography 

 
8 Harris 
Spanish 

Period 4 
      

Period 5 
 
    

8Harris 
Geography 

 
8 Singh 
Spanish 

 

 


